2021 North Allegheny Softball Stats
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14

15

16

18

21

22

24

Totals

Roster

Meghan
McDonough

Lauren Haywood

Mayson Brokos

Ashley Solenday

Kendall Trunzo

Anne Melle

Emily Conlon

Sadie Kelly

Emily Lagnese

Caitlin Logan

Sydni Junker

Alaina Whipkey

Rachel Rusnica

Ali DomachowskKi

Carlyn Vaupel

Annalyn lIsaacs

Megan Manesiotis

GP

21

20

21

17

11

11

16

14

21

11

20

20

12

21

AB

77

52

11

66

48

18

14

19

37

33

66

53

59

25

596

32

11

21

17

16

15

175

1B

30

10

18

10

12

12

133

2B

22

3B

HR

15

RBI

100

19

11

14

116

HBP

BB

55

SO

11

11

11

13

10

110

AVG

416

212

.091

318

.354

167

429

.000

.158

.243

JA21

455

167

167

.302

.254

.200

.294

OBP

444

.236

.091

.384

436

.286

429

.000

.238

.349

A71

.526

375

375

.362

313

.259

.357

SLG

455

231

.091

394

.625

167

.500

.000

.158

270

.303

1.000

333

167

415

.305

.240

423

OPS

.899

467

182

778

1.061

452

929

.000

.396

.619

474

1.526

.708

.542

77

.618

499

.780


https://gc.com/player-605f3b9a95d41ec8af000008
https://gc.com/player-605f3b9a95d41ec8af000008
https://gc.com/player-605f3b9a95d41ec6d3000002
https://gc.com/player-605f3b9a95d41ec8f600000c
https://gc.com/player-605f3b9a95d41ec6d3000004
https://gc.com/player-605f3b9a95d41ec6d3000005
https://gc.com/player-605f3b9a95d41ec8e800000b
https://gc.com/player-605f3b9a95d41ec930000010
https://gc.com/player-605f3b9a95d41ec95e000013
https://gc.com/player-605f3b9a95d41ec8dc00000a
https://gc.com/player-605f3b9a95d41ec91600000e
https://gc.com/player-605f3b9a95d41ec6d3000003
https://gc.com/player-605f3b9a95d41ec6d3000006
https://gc.com/player-605f3b9a95d41ec94f000012
https://gc.com/player-605f3b9a95d41ec93f000011
https://gc.com/player-605f3b9a95d41ec92400000f
https://gc.com/player-605f3b9a95d41ec90500000d
https://gc.com/player-605f3b9a95d41ec8c7000009

Pitching Stats

15

Totals

Roster

Lauren
Haywood

Anne Melle

Alaina Whipkey

46.2

64.1

25.1

136.1

GP

10

14

21

GS

10

21

SV

84

88

29

201

51

60

21

132

ER

38

42

86

BB

24

38

SO HBP
19 1
44 3
15 0
78 4

ERA

5.70

4.57

1.66

4.42

WHIP

1.99

1.74

1.34

1.75


https://gc.com/player-605f3b9a95d41ec6d3000002
https://gc.com/player-605f3b9a95d41ec6d3000002
https://gc.com/player-605f3b9a95d41ec8e800000b
https://gc.com/player-605f3b9a95d41ec6d3000006

